DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 11
Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking | Candidte No.

1 CAN543820166
2 CAN37012317
3 CAN554924457
4 CANB827521426
5 CAN944322691
6 CAN652121029
7 CAN288120567
8 CAN851420024
8 CAN121118917
10 CAN900018904
10 CAN443123027

255

Student Name

KRISHNA NARASIMHAN AGARAM
KEEAN NATHANIEL TANG

FELIX ANDERSON
NAUFAL ADITYO

RICHARD FERNANDO
SHAWN DARREN SIYTIU CHUA

EDRIC BOBY TRI RAHARJO

CHRISTIAN JOZEF RAMOS
DIMAUNAHAN

KRRISH JAIN

DHYEY DHARMENDRAKUMAR
MAVANI

LEUNG TZE LAP (ANGUS)

Student School
FIITIEE JUNIOR COLLEGE

ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

SMA WITAMA NASIONAL PLUS
SEKOLAH PRIBADI DEPOK
SMA MONDIAL

MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

SMAK TRI TUNGGAL SEMARANG

MAKATI SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL

THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN
CONNON SCHOOL

P P SAVANI CAMBRIDGE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ESF RENAISSANCE COLLEGE

Percentile

100

99.21

98.82
98.43

98.03

97.64

97.24

96.85

96.85

96.06

96.06

Country

India
Philippines

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Philippines
Indonesia

Philippines

India

India

Hong
Kong



