

Competition Name: SEAMO 2020

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 255

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Country
1	CAN543820166	KRISHNA NARASIMHAN AGARAM	FIITJEE JUNIOR COLLEGE	100	India
2	CAN37012317	KEEAN NATHANIEL TANG	ATENEO DE MANILA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	99.21	Philippines
3	CAN554924457	FELIX ANDERSON	SMA WITAMA NASIONAL PLUS	98.82	Indonesia
4	CAN827521426	NAUFAL ADITYO	SEKOLAH PRIBADI DEPOK	98.43	Indonesia
5	CAN944322691	RICHARD FERNANDO	SMA MONDIAL	98.03	Indonesia
6	CAN652121029	SHAWN DARREN SIYTIU CHUA	MGC NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	97.64	Philippines
7	CAN288120567	EDRIC BOBY TRI RAHARJO	SMAK TRI TUNGGAL SEMARANG	97.24	Indonesia
8	CAN851420024	CHRISTIAN JOZEF RAMOS DIMAUNAHAN	MAKATI SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL	96.85	Philippines
8	CAN121118917	KRRISH JAIN	THE CATHEDRAL AND JOHN CONNON SCHOOL	96.85	India
10	CAN900018904	DHYEY DHARMENDRAKUMAR MAVANI	P P SAVANI CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	96.06	India
10	CAN443123027	LEUNG TZE LAP (ANGUS)	ESF RENAISSANCE COLLEGE	96.06	Hong Kong